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Dr. Sr. Shanthamma Joseph joseph.shanta@rediffmail.com F Principal 07.07.2003

Miss Nisha Shrivastava nisha1209.hs@gmail.com F Asst. Prof. H.Sc. (Nut.) 04.08.1981

Dr. Mrs. Kalpana Guha kalpnajeet2006@gmail.com F Asst. Prof. Economics 01.09.1983

Dr. Mrs. Tripti Pandey triptip1962@gmail.com F Asst. Prof. Sociology 24.08.1985

Dr. Mrs. Usha Shukla drushashukla91@gmail.com F Asst.  Prof. Chemistry 01.12.1988

Dr. Mrs. Mamta Awasthi mamtaawasthi1@gmail.com F Asst.  Prof. Psychology 20.12.1990

Mrs. Mamta Kashyap mamtakashyap68@gmail.com F Asst.  Prof. Chemistry 08.01.1992

Mrs. Mamta Lakra lakramamta80@gmail.com F Asst.  Prof. H.Sc.(C.D.) 02.04.1993

Mr. Prabhu Prakash Kujur prabhupk@gmail.com M Sport's Officer 23.07.1988

Dr. Sr. Manju Toppo manjutoppo6@gmail.com F Asst. Prof. Commerce 07.07.2003

Dr. Neena Gupta neenagupta8679@gmail.com F Asst. Prof. Economics 07.07.2003

Dr. Ashok Kumar Shukla dr.ashokshukla@gmail.com M Asst. Prof. Microbiology 01.07.2005

Mr. Saiyad Sabir Ali Sa9353697@gmail.com M Asst.Prof. Commerce 01.07.2005

Mrs. Divya Singh divya2307.ds@gmail.com F Asst.Prof. Psychology 01.07.2005

Mrs Aruna Kujur arunakujur@gmail.com F Asst. Prof. Geography 10.07.2006

Dr. Mridula Singh mridulas43a@gmail.com F Asst.Prof. Hindi 15.07.2008

Dr. Vinod Garg gargdrvk@rediffmail.com M Asst. Prof. Commerce 15.07.2008

Mr. Sunil Rawani sunil_rawani@rediffmail.com M Asst. Prof. Computer Sc. 16.11.2009

Mr. Akil Ahmed Ansari akil0786@gmail.com M Asst. Prof. Computer Sc. 16.11.2009

Sr. Anita Minj anitaminj20@gmail.com F Asst. Prof. H.Sc. 01.08.2010

Dr. Seema Mishra seemamishra130870@gmail.com F Asst. Prof. Geography 09.08.2010

Dr. Aruna Saket Tripathi arunatripathi6119@gmail.com F Asst. Prof. Political Sc. 02.08.2010

Miss Alma Minz almaminj412@gmail.com F Asst. Prof. M.S.W. 15.09.2012

Mr. Alok Kumar 

Chakraborty
alokchakraborty615@gmail.com M

Asst.Prof. Maths
10.07.2006

Mrs. Sristy Salaj Swarnkar
swarnkarsristy@gmail.com F

Asst. Prof. Biotechnology
01.09.2018

Miss Sangeeta ranusangeeta22@gmail.com F Asst. Prof. Hindi 01.09.2018

Mrs. Soni Verma soniverma301185@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Economics 16.11.2020

Mrs. Pinki Sinha Vanidoot@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Hindi 19.11.2020

Mrs. Jyoti Kamal khushikamal@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Hindi 19.11.2020

Miss Anju Priya Toppo anjupriya30@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. English 01.10.2020

Miss Meera Yadav meerayadav977742@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. English 03.10.2020

Miss Sonal Sinha sssonalsinha2@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Commerce 16.10.2020

Miss Anuradha Singh anusingh81294@gmail.com
F

Asstt. Prof. Biotechnology
12.10.2020

Miss Preeti Singh preetisingh30892@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Botany 01.10.2020

Miss Prakriti Keshri prakritiritu16@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. English 01.10.2020

Miss Dimpi Gupta dimpigupta@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 01.12.2020

Sr. Dibya Gulab Minj dibyagulab06minj@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Maths 01.07.2020

Mr. Nilimp Singh singhnilimp@gmail.com M Asstt. Prof. History 01.10.2020

Miss Ayushi Keshri keshriayushi60@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Zoology 19.11.2020
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Miss Gamita gamita8461978163@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. H.Sc. 23.11.2020

Miss Sahiba Parveen bashiruddinkhan@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Commerce 21.11.2020

Mrs. Diksha Singh ds3911339@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Psychology 02.12.2020

Miss Ishita Tiwari ishitatiwari1996@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 16.11.2020

Miss Geetanjali Kushwaha geetanjalikushwaha18@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 02.12.2020

Miss Sushmita Gupta sushmitag@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Chemistry 02.12.2020

Miss Rani Chourasia ranichourasia028@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Computer Sc. 01.12.2020

Miss Priyanka Kushwaha priyankakushwaha12@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Comp. Sc. 01.12.2020

Miss Jyoti Gupta gjyoti2209@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Microbiology 24.11.2020

Miss Parul  Singh singhparulsingh155@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Microbiology 25.11.2020

Miss Prerna Lakra bagi.lakra.86@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. M.S.W. 19.11.2020

Fr. Arokia Raj sdomiindia@gmail.com M Asstt. Prof. English 10.11.2020

Miss Kajal Tripathi kajal320tri@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Psychology 01.02.2021

Dr. Shabnam Khan shabnamkhan201411@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. Geography 15.02.2020

Miss Raginee Brijit Lakra ragineelakra@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof.. Commerce 21.11.2020

Mr. Jagnarayan Sidar jaggusinh@gmail.com M Asstt. Prof. Biotechnology 07.09.2020

Mr. Tripurari Thakur tripurarithakur3110@gmail.com M Asstt. Prof. Physics 01.10.2020

Mr. Vivek Anand Soni soni13vivek@gmail.com M Asstt. Prof. Botany 01.10.2020
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